Ill runda LDIM

Janoéw Lubelski, 28.9.2019

Konkurencija 9
28.09.2019 - 10:24

Dziewczat, 100m zmienny

10 - 11 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz4

1 POZAROWSZCZYK, Michalina

2 SATOWSKA, Julia

3 KONOPKA, Blanka

4 GOSPODAREK, Maria
5 SZKODA, Michalina

Seria2z4

1 PIASECKA, Alicja
3 SIEK, Antonina
4 ZAWOL, Weronika

5 NOWAKOWSKA, Maja

Seria3z4
1 FRACZEK, tucja

2 KAZANOWSKA, Klaudia

3 JAGIELLO, Anna
4 STASZCZAK, Hanna
5 DEPUTAT, Klaudia

Seria4z 4

1 LYCZAK, Martyna
2 BIELAK, Kamila

3 GRACZAK, Oliwia
4 WYRWAS, Julianna
5 ADAMEK, Emilia

Rok ur.
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Skalar Lubartow
Orka Zamos$¢é

Fala Krasnik
Lublinianka
Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin

Lublinianka

Olimpia Lublin
Skarpa Lublin
Skarpa Lublin

UKP Bychawa
UKS 51 Lublin
Skarpa Lublin
Sparta Bitgoraj
Wista Putawy

Sparta Bitgoraj
Olimpia Lublin
Olimpia Lublin
Olimpia Lublin
Lublinianka

1:56.

558515

1:53.15
1:41.70
1:42.18
1:42.44

1:38.97
1:34.31
1:33.36
1:33.84
1:37.73

1:32.46
1:24.81
1:19.63
1:24.75
1:28.84

Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270
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